MSR Electronic GmbH | Würdingerstr. 27a | 94060 Pocking GERMANY  1 | Jan 11
Tel: +49 8531-9004-0 Fax: -44  Specification subject to change without notice
www.msr-electronic.de  PolyGard® is a registered trademark of MSR electronic
PolyGard® Portable Gas Measuring Device Series
ADL-X1-20XX incl. Datalogger for Refrigerant Gases
DESCRIPTION
Portable gas measuring device with integrated
datalogger for the continuous monitoring of the

Tel: +49 8531-9004-0 Fax: -44  Specification subject to change without notice
www.msr-electronic.de  PolyGard® is a registered trademark of MSR electronic
ORDERING INFORMATION
ADL-X1-20XX–X–XXXX
   Gas types
41-2070  R 22  HCFC  Semi-cond. 20 – 2000 ppm3
41-2071  R 401a HCFC  Semi-cond. 20 – 2000 ppm3
41-2072  R 401b HCFC  Semi-cond. 20 – 2000 ppm3
41-2073  R 402a HCFC  Semi-cond. 20 – 2000 ppm3
41-2074  R 402b HCFC  Semi-cond. 20 – 2000 ppm3
41-2075  R 408a HCFC  Semi-cond. 20 – 2000 ppm3
41-2076  R 409a HCFC  Semi-cond. 20 – 2000 ppm3
41-2064  R 123  HCFC  Semi-cond. 20 – 2000 ppm3
41-2077  R 134a HFC  Semi-cond. 20 – 300/ 2000 ppm1, 3
41-2078  R 404a HFC  Semi-cond. 20 – 300/ 2000 ppm1, 3
41-2079  R 416a HFC  Semi-cond. 20 – 300/ 2000 ppm1, 3
41-2069  R 507  HFC  Semi-cond. 20 – 300/ 2000 ppm1, 3
41-2068  R 410a HFC  Semi-cond. 20 – 300/ 2000 ppm1, 3
41-2067  R 411a HFC  Semi-cond. 20 – 300/ 2000 ppm1, 3
D1-2064  R 123  HCFC  Infrared  0 – 2000 ppm2
D1-2065  R 125  HFC  Infrared  0 – 2000 ppm2
D1-2070  R 22  HCFC  Infrared  0 – 2000 ppm2
D1-2077  R 134a HFC  Infrared  0 – 2000 ppm2
D1-2078  R 404a HFC  Infrared  0 – 2000 ppm2
  Further gases on request
 Version
1BXXX Factory calibration 20 - 300 ppm
2FXXX Factory calibration 0 - 2000 ppm